
Project Information for the ATBI Pilot Study Project

Project Description: Pilot Study Sampling effort … (DLIA 2005-33)

Start Date: End Date:

Protocol:

Project Notes:

Summary:

Principal Investigator: Charles R. Parker

Project Dates:

Data Summary

Project Details

Number of Sites Sampled:

Number of Samplings:

Number of Orders Identified:

Number of Specimens Identified to Species:

Number of Specimens not Identified to Species:

Percentage of Major Watersheds Sampled:

11

138

4

168

26

24 %

Number of Families Identified: 9

Number of Genera Identified: 22

Total Number of Individuals Counted (actual or estimated): 453

Number of Species Identified: 28

Data Collection Year(s):
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